
Domestic Gas Tariffjsygas.com

Domestic Tariffs (Exc. GST)
From March 2015, to date.

Mains Gas
Standard 24 
18.61p per unit	 (up to 6.02 units/day)
16.73p per unit	 (6.03 - 164.38 units/day) 
15.65p per unit	 (over 164.38 units/day) 
			   No standing charge but a minimum charge  
			   of £6.00 is made if gas consumed

Pre Payment Meters 
18.61p per unit	 (coin operated meter)

LPG
Super Economy 24 
13.11p per unit	 (up to 54.79 units/day)
12.14p per unit	 (over 54.79 units/day) 
33.73p per day	 Standing charge

Domestic 
14.02p per unit	 Metered supply
19.49p per day	 Standing charge

89.61p per litre	 Bulk Supply 
			   Tank rental charge of £11.26 per quarter

(1 unit = 1 kWh) 

For more information please contact our accounts department on 755500

03
/1

5


